SUNDRY	EPARTMENT OF THE I UREAU OF LAND MANA	NTERIOR GEMENT	ELLS	n Drive	OMB Expir 5. Lease Serial No. NMNM10588	5	35 · · 10
abandoned we	is form for proposals to II. Use form 3160-3 (AP	D) for such	proposals.		6. If Indian, Allotte		
SUBMIT IN TRI	PLICATE - Other instruc	ctions on rev	verse side.		7. If Unit or CA/Ag	greement. Nam	e and/or No.
I. Type of Well Gas Well □ Oth					8. Well Name and M MultipleSee A		
2. Name of Operator COG OPERATING LLC	Contact: E-Mail: bmaiorino	BRIAN MAIC @concho.com	DRINO		9. API Well No MultipleSee	Attached	
3a. Address ONE CONCHO CENTER 600 MIDLAND, TX 79701) W ILLINOIS AVENUE	3b. Phone No Ph: 432-22	o. (include area codo 21-0467	2)	10. Field and Pool, UNDESIGNA WILDCAT-AE	TED-ABO-V	VOLFCAMP
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., 7	., R., M., or Survey Description	n)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		11. County or Paris	sh, and State	
MultipleSee Attached					CHAVES CO	UNTY, NM	
12. CHECK APPI	ROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO	O INDICATI	ENATURE OF	NOTICE, R	EPORT, OR OTH	IER DATA	
TYPE OF SUBMISSION		-	TYPE O	F ACTION	*****		
Notice of Intent	□ ^{Acidize}	D Dee	epen	□ Product	tion (Start/Resume)		er Shut-Off
-	□ Alter Casing	_	cture Treat	□ Reclám			Integrity
Subsequent Report	Casing Repair	-	w Construction			Surface	r Commingling
Final Abandonment Notice	□ Change Plans □ Convert to Injection	-	g and Abandon g Back	□ Tempor □ Water I	rarily Abandon 👘		
testing has been completed. Final Al determined that the site is ready for f COG Operating LLC respectfu Leo 3 Federal Com 2H Chaves County, NM API # 30-005-29120 Communitization Agreement	inal inspection) ully request approval for s					DCD	rator nas
Surface: 1980 FSL 430 FEL, Leo 3 Federal Com 1H Chaves County, NM API # 30-005-29119 Communitization Agreement			CTB	- 65	RECEIVED)	
14. Thereby certify that the foregoing is	true and correct. Electronic Submission # For COG (Committed to AFMSS for pro-	143566 verifie OPERATING L	d by the BLM We LC, sent to the F AVID GLASS on	ell Informatio Roswell 07/23/2012 (1	n System		
Name(Printed/Typed) BRIAN M/	•	N	l	•	PRESENTATIVE		
Signature , (Electronic S	Submission)		Date 07/23/2	2012			
	THIS SPACE FO		AL OR STATE	OFFICE U	SE		
Approved By DAVID R GLASS			TitlePETROL	EUM ENGIN	EER	Dat	ie 09/10/2012
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached certify that the applicant holds legal or equivalent which would entitle the applicant provide	uitable title to those rights in th	s not warrant or the subject lease	Office Roswel	1			
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 States any false. fictitious or fraudulent	U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a statements or representations a	a crime for any p s to any matter v	berson knowingly ar	nd willfully to n n	nake to any departmen	t or agency of	the United
	OF APPROVA	D ** BLM R	EVISED ** BLI	M REVISEI	D ** BLM REVIS	SEP 2.6	5 2 012

7. If Unit or CA/Agreement, Name and No., continued

NMNM126714 NMNM126805

Wells/Facilities, continued

Agreement	Lease	Well/Fac Name, Number
NMNM105885	NMNM105885	LEO 3 FEDERAL COM 2H
NMNM126805	NMNM105885	LEO 3 FEDERAL COM 1H



Location X1 Sec 3 T15S R31E NESE 1980FSL 430FEL Sec 3 T15S R31E SESE 660FSL 430FEL



32. Additional remarks, continued

Surface: 660 FSL 430 FEL, Sec 3, T15S, R31E, UL P

*Please see attachments





see attached for Conditions of Approval

Revisions to Operator-Submitted EC Data for Sundry Notice #143566

.

.

•

.

	Operator Submitted	BLM Revised (AFMSS)
Sundry Type:	SURCOM NOI	SURCOM SR
Lease:	NMNM105885	NMNM105885
Agreement:		NMNM126714 (NMNM126714) NMNM126805 (NMNM126805)
Operator:	COG OPERATING LLC 550 WEST TEXAS AVENUE SUITE 100 MIDLAND, TX 79701 Ph: 432-221-0467	COG OPERATING LLC ONE CONCHO CENTER 600 W ILLINOIS AVENUE MIDLAND, TX 79701 Ph: 432.685.9158
Admin Contact:	BRIAN MAIORINO AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE E-Mail: bmaiorino@concho.com	BRIAN MAIORINO AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE E-Mail: bmaiorino@concho.com
	Ph: 432-221-0467	Ph: 432-221-0467
Tech Contact:	BRIAN MAIORINO AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE E-Mail: bmaiorino@concho.com	BRIAN MAIORINO AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE E-Mail: bmaiorino@concho.com
	Ph: 432-221-0467	Ph: 432-221-0467
Location: State: County:	NM CHAVES	NM CHAVES
Field/Pool:	WILDCAT;ABO-WOLFCAMP	UNDESIGNATED-ABO-WOLFCAMP WILDCAT-ABO
Well/Facility:	LEO 3 FEDERAL COM 2H Sec 3 T15S R31E NESE 1980FSL 430FEL	LEO 3 FEDERAL COM 2H Sec 3 T15S R31E NESE 1980FSL 430FEL

LEO 3 FEDERAL COM 1H Sec 3 T15S R31E SESE 660FSL 430FEL

.



COG Operating LLC is requesting approval for surface commingling and off-lease measurement of hydrocarbon production from the following formation(s)

--- d well(s):

5	ieral Lease No.: NMNN	M-105885, fee land i	in Track 2 and Track 3, Com No	.: not approved yet				
	<u>Ill Name</u> • 3 Federal Com 2H	<u>API No.</u> 30-005-29120	Loc: ¼¼ Sec. Twp. Rng. NESE, Sec.3, T15S, R31E,I	<u>Formation</u> Wildcat;Abo-Wolfcamp	BOPD	<u>Oil Gravity</u> well	MCFPD not yet proc	<u>BTU</u> lucing
	th hydrocarbon produc	tion from:						
ן ק	leral Lease No.: NMNN	M-105885, fee land i	in Track 2 and Track 3, Com No	D.NM126805				
	<u>II Name</u> 3 Federal Com 1H	<u>API No.</u> 30-015-29119	Loc: ¼¼ Sec. Twp. Rng. SESE, Sec.3, T15S, R31E,P	<u>Formation</u> Wildcat;Abo-Wolfcamp	<u>BOPD</u> 375	<u>Oil Gravity</u> 40.8/@60°	<u>MCFPD</u> 380	<u>BTU</u> 887
				、				

e storage and measuring facility is located at SESE, Sec.3, T15S, R31E on Track 3 fee land, Chaves County, New Mexico. BLM will be notified if there is any ure change in the facility location.

tails of the proposed method for allocating production to contributing sources are as follows:

and Gas are to be measured at individual test facilities, and production allocated based on monthly well tests.



OXY USA WTP Limited Partnership 5 Greeway Plaza, Suite 110 Houston, TX 77046

Certified Mail: 91 7199 9991 7030 4044 9470

Re. Leo 3 Fed Com Battery Commingle of Federal Lease NMLC105885, fee land track 1 & 2

To Whom It May Concern

This letter will serve as notice under Rule 104 F (3) that COG Operating LLC has requested administrative approval from the Oil Conservation Division in Santa Fe NM for Lease Commingle of production from the following wells to the Leo 3 Fed Com 1H Tank Battery

Should your company have any objection, it must be filed in writing within twenty (20) days from the date of this notice. The Division Director may approve the Surface Commingle if no objection has been made within the 20 days after the application has been received.

Attachments:1 copy of OCD application

Sincerely,

К

Brian Maiorino Regulatory Analyst COG Operating LLC

	A. urə	
		iressee
,	· ···, · · ····-, -·	Jelivery
1. Article Addressed to:		TYes No
OXY USA WTP Limited Partnership 5 Greeway Plaza, Suite 110 Houston, TX 77046	1 Cantas Tura	-
	 Service Type Certified Ma Express Mail Registered Return Receipt for I Insured Mali C.O.D. 	Merchandise
_	4. Restricted Del very? (Extra Fee [⊐Yes ,
9 1 1 1 7D30 4 1		
PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic	c Return Receipt	
•		وموال مبحات الأمام

ş

Chisos, Ltd. 670 Dona Ana Road SW Deming, NM 88030

Certified Mail: 91 7199 9991 7030 4044 9463

Re: Leo 3 Fed Com Battery Commingle of Federal Lease NMLC105885, fee land track 1 & 2

To Whom It May Concern:

This letter will serve as notice under Rule 104.F (3) that COG Operating LLC has requested administrative approval from the Oil Conservation Division in Santa Fe, NM for Lease Commingle of production from the following wells to the Leo 3 Fed Com 1H Tank Battery:

Should your company have any objection, it must be filed in writing within twenty (20) days from the date of this notice. The Division Director may approve the Surface Commingle if no objection has been made within the 20 days after the application has been received.

Attachments:1 copy of OCD application

Sincerely,

Sincerely,	and the second			
Brian Maiorino Regulatory Analyst COG Operating LLC	 Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. Print your name and address on the reverso that we can return the card to you. Attach this card to the back of the maliple or on the front if space permits. 1. Article Addressed to: Chisos, Ltd. 	se ace, HE	SK/M SK/M	1 3 - 7 - 1 - 4 very
	670 Dona Ana Road SW			
			vice Type Certified Mail Expre Registered Retur Insured Mail C.O.I stricted Delivery? (Extra Fi	n Receipt for Merchandise
		4044 9463 Domestic Return Rec		102595-02-M-154C

Cross Border Resources, Inc. 22610 U.S. Highway 281 North, Suite 218 San Antonio, TX 78258

Certified Mail: 91 7199 9991 7030 4044 9456

Re Leo 3 Fed Com Battery Commingle of Federal Lease NMLC105885, fee land track 1 & 2

To Whom It May Concern

This letter will serve as notice under Rule 104.F (3) that COG Operating LLC has requested administrative approval from the Oil Conservation Division in Santa Fe, NM for Lease Commingle of production from the following wells to the Leo 3 Fed Com 1H Tank Battery:

Should your company have any objection it must be filed in writing within twenty (20) days from the date of this notice The Division Director may approve the Surface Commingle if no objection has been made within the 20 days after the application has been received.

Attachments:1 copy of OCD application

Sincerely, B · J · Brian Maiorino Regulatory Analyst COG Operating LLC	plete i. everse allplece, or on the front if space perm ts. 1. Article Addressed to: Cro Border Reso , 1 ic. 22610 U.S. Highway 2 North, Suite 218 San Antonio, TX 78258 Service Type Certified Mall □ Express Mall □ Registered □ Return Receipt for Merchand □ Insured Mall □ C.O.D 4 Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee □ Yes	88_ ry
	2. 1 7199 9991 7030 4044 9456 PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Return Receipt 1 2595-02-M-	-154

متعمد المربع بما يعام

- }

Penroc Oil Corporation 1515 W. Calle Sur Street Hobbs, NM 88240

Certified Mail: 91 7199 9991 7030 4044 9449

Re: Leo 3 Fed Com Battery Commingle of Federal Lease NMLC105885, fee land track 1 & 2

To Whom It May Concern:

This letter will serve as notice under Rule 104.F (3) that COG Operating LLC has requested administrative approval from the Oil Conservation Division in Santa Fe, NM for Lease Commingle of production from the following wells to the Leo 3 Fed Com 1H Tank Battery:

Should your company have any objection, it must be filed in writing within twenty (20) days from the date of this notice. The Division Director may approve the Surface Commingle if no objection has been made within the 20 days after the application has been received.

Attachments:1 copy of OCD application

Sincerely, A. Sig ure complete item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. Agent Address Print your name and address on the reverse so that we can return the card to you. C. Date of Delive B. Recei ed y Printed Name Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, 7- 12 10 M or on the front If space permits. D. Is delivery address different from item 1?
Yes 1. Article Addressed to: 🖸 No **Brian Maiorino** If YES, enter delivery address below: Regulatory Analyst Penroc Oil Corporation COG Operating LLC 1515 W. Calle Sur Street Hobbs, NM 88240 3. Service Type Certified Mail Express Mail Registered Return Receipt for Merchand insured Mali C.O.D. 4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Faal 91 7199 9991 7030 4044 9449 PS Form 3811, February 2004 **Domestic Return Receipt**

d) was been when

First Roswell Company 111 South Kentucky Ave. P. O. Box 1797 Roswell, NM 88202-1797

Certified Mail: 91 7199 9991 7030 4044 9432

Re Leo 3 Fed Com Battery Commingle of Federal Lease NMLC105885 fee land track 1 & 2

To Whom It May Concern

This letter will serve as notice under Rule 104.F (3) that COG Operating LLC has requested administrative approval from the Oil Conservation Division in Santa Fe, NM for Lease Commingle of production from the following wells to the Leo 3 Fed Com 1H Tank Battery:

-

Should your company have any objection, it must be filed in writing within twenty (20) days from the date of this notice. The Division Director may approve the Surface Commingle if no objection has been made within the 20 days after the application has been received.

Attachments:1 copy of OCD application

Sincerely,

Brian Maiorino Regulatory Analyst COG Operating LLC

	ipiete I. everse ailpiece,		Q	- / ²⁰
1. Article Addressed to: First Roswell Company 111 South Kentucky Ave. P. O. Bo	•x 1797	if YES, enter delive	tern 1 ry address below:	
Document NIM 88207-1797	L	Service Type El Certified Mail Registered Insured Mail 4. Restricted Delivery	🗖 C.O.D.	for Merchandise
2 91 7199 9991 70 PS Form 3811, February 2004	30 4044 Domestic Re			102595-02- N- 15

Cimarex Energy Co. 600 N. Marienfeld, Suite 600 Midland, TX 79701

Certified Mail: 91 7199 9991 7030 4044 9425

Re: Leo 3 Fed Com Battery Commingle of Federal Lease NMLC105885, fee land track 1 & 2

To Whom It May Concern:

This letter will serve as notice under Rule 104.F (3) that COG Operating LLC has requested administrative approval from the Oil Conservation Division in Santa Fe, NM for Lease Commingle of production from the following wells to the Leo 3 Fed Com 1H Tank Battery.

Should your company have any objection, it must be filed in writing within twenty (20) days from the date of this notice. The Division Director may approve the Surface Commingle if no objection has been made within the 20 days after the application has been received.

Attachments:1 copy of OCD application

Sincerely,

Brian Maiorino Regulatory Analyst COG Operating LLC

1	Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete item 4 If Restricted Delivery is desired. Print your name and address on the reverse so that we can return the card to you. Attach this card to the back of the mailplece, or on the front if space permits.
1.	Article Addressed to:
	Cimarex Energy Co.

600 N. Marienfeld, Suite 600

Midland, TX 79701

Addressee Date of Delivery ame) B. Received by (P nte D is delivery address different from item 1? 🗖 Yes 🗆 No If YES, enter de ry address be ow 3. Service Type Express Mail Certified Mail Return Receipt for Merchandle Registered 🖸 C.O.D. 🔲 Insured Mail 4. Restricted Delivery? (E)

91 7199 9991 7030 4044 9425 2. Art¹ (TT

PS Form 3811, February 2004

Jomestic Return Receipt

A. Signature

102595-02-M-1540

Agent Agent

١,

Chesapeake Exploration L.L.C. 6100 N. Western Avenue Oklahoma City, OK 73154-0496

Certified Mail: 91 7199 9991 7030 4044 9487

Re: Leo 3 Fed Com Battery Commingle of Federal Lease NMLC105885, fee land track 1 & 2

To Whom It May Concern:

This letter will serve as notice under Rule 104.F (3) that COG Operating LLC has requested administrative approval from the Oil Conservation Division in Santa Fe, NM for Lease Commingle of production from the following wells to the Leo 3 Fed Com 1H Tank Battery:

Leo 3 Fed Com #1H Chaves County, NM API # 30-005-29119 Surface: 660 FSL & 430 FEL, Sec 3, T15S, R31E, Unit P Leo 3 Fed Com #2H Chaves County, NM API # 30-005-29120 Surface: 1980 FSL & 430 FEL, Sec 3 T17S, R31E, Unit I

Should your company have any objection, it must be filed in writing within twenty (20) days from the date of this notice. The Division Director may approve the Surface Commingle if no objection has been made within the 20 days after the application has been received.

Attachments:1 copy of OCD application

Sincerely,

Brian Maiorino Regulatory Analyst COG Operating LLC



Check on Another Item

What's your label (or receipt) number?

Findless

LEGAL

Pr vacy Policy Terms of Use > FOIA No FEAR Act EEO Data

ON USPS.COM

Government Services Buy Stamps & Shop Print a Label with Postage > Customer Service Site Index >

ON ABOUT.USPS.COM

About USPS Home Newsroom > Mail Service Updates Forms & Publications > Careers >

Copyright© 2012 USPS. All Rights Reserved.

Bureau of Land Management Roswell Field Office 2909 West Second Street Roswell, New Mexico 88201-1287 (575) 627-0272

Off-Lease Measurement, Off-Lease Storage, And Surface Commingling Conditions Of Approval

- 1. This agency will be notified of any change in your sales method or location of the sales meter.
- 2. This agency shall be notified of any spill or discharge as required by NTL-3A.
- 3. This agency reserves the right to modify or rescind approval whenever it determines continued use of the approved method may adversely affect the surface or subsurface environments.
- 4. This approval is subject to like approval by the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division.
- 5. Additional wells and/or leases require additional commingling approvals.
- 6. Contact the BLM Roswell Field Office at least 24 hours prior to the commencing any monthly well test. For wells in Chaves and Roosevelt County, during office hours or after office hours call (575) 627-0205. Engineer on call during office hours phone (575) 627-0275 or phone (after hours) call (575) 626-5749.
- 7. This approval does not constitute right-of-way approval for any off-lease activities. Within 30 days an application for right-of-way approval must be submitted to the Realty Section to the BLM Roswell Field Office at 2909 West Second Street, Roswell, New Mexico 88201-1287 for wells in Chaves or Roosevelt County if you have not already done so.